Freight by Type and Nationality of Operator November 2019

Tonnes

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LONDON CITY
LUTON
STANSTED

Total London Area Airports

Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN

BARRA

BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BENBECULA

BIRMINGHAM

BRISTOL

CARDIFF WALES

DONCASTER SHEFFIELD

EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL

EDINBURGH

GLASGOW

HUMBERSIDE

ISLAY

ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
KIRKWALL

LANDS END (ST JUST)
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)
MANCHESTER

NEWCASTLE

NORWICH

PRESTWICK

SCATSTA

SOUTHAMPTON
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=
=B

9578
134 328
1

4 409
22 283
170599

474

19
2536

2226

205
1090
29 651
1732
1221

17

12
9418
392
23
1040
24

16

Scheduled Services

>

UK
<--- Operators --->

Set Down  Picked Up
1342 3796
26 314 29 437
1 -

224 -
27 881 33233
4 13

6 10

57 3

6 -
1642 1608
4 R

7 38

8 9

1 1

- 2

1 3

1 2

250 652

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up
30 51
2189 2322
3482 406
1609 417
7311 3196
180 139

3 -
1809 592
96 31

8 805 8 547
911 811
5 4

99 47

1 -

606 285

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down  Picked Up
2129 2055
37716 35137
449 72

11 355 8 041
51 649 45 305
7 9

- 76
1207 836
194 11
813 -
2610 1904
263 903

4 636 3 636
39 269

Table 13

>

Charter Flights

UK
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up
76 99
17 -

- 26
93 125
47 76

1 -
26 2

1 -

- 4

7 49
6 -
1 -
3 5
50 49

- 9
10 12
12 12

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up
1104 90
1104 90
2339 2014

- 1
10 10
24 -

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up
506 104

506 104

12 10

72 201

98 26

4 4

16 39

4 120



Freight by Type and Nationality of Operator November 2019

Tonnes

STORNOWAY
SUMBURGH
TIREE

Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports

Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY
Total Non UK Reporting Airports
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13
26

50 158

220 757

94

67
174

Scheduled Services

>

UK
<--- Operators --->

Set Down  Picked Up
12 1

13 1

1 -
2019 2 356
29 901 35589
5 1

14 7

2 2

14 5

35 14

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up
12514 10 456
19 826 13 652

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down  Picked Up
9769 7 645
61418 52 950

Charter Flights

Table 13

>

UK
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up
7 6

170 224

263 349

27 12

27 12

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up
2373 2025
3477 2115

22 12

3 -
48 -
73 12

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up
208 400
714 503



